voraus-

Affenpinscher
. - CREA DIEM OLAF /22.11.2016 /s
58453 Witten Ebbrecht ROMERSBERGER HOF 02302/1797020 www.zwergschnauzer-vom-roemersberger-hof.de ~ 10.08.2018 11.10.2018 GOLD NUGGET VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF / 01.08.2015 / s
Zwergpinscher
. KRISTIANDEN / 07.12.2015 /¢
84166 Adlkofen Theisen DELFHARO 08707/9386508 www.delfharo.de 27.08.2018 28.10.2018 SHARON DI KRISTIANDEN / 09.02.2013 /
. . HOMER DEGLI SVEVI DI BARION / 24.06.2014 / st
22045 Hamburg Mosert LITTLEVAGABOND 040/51326954 www.zwingerfromlittlevagabond.com 11.08.2018 12.10.2018 GRACIANA VOM SCHUTZENGRUND / 14.06.2013 / st
. . UNO VON DER RHEINEBENE / 06.03.2011 / sr
77694 Kehl Peckolt RHEINEBENE 07853/996380 www.zwergpinscher-deutscherpinscher.de 25.08.2018 26.10.2018 BLUNA VON DER RHEINEBENE / 29.07.2015 / st
Deutscher Pinscher
. - . . DAKOTA VOM CALVORDER BAHNHOF / 12.10.2013 / st
38542 Leiferde Meyer SUD-HEIDE 05373/981897 www.pinscher-von-der-suedheide.de 06.08.2018 07.10.2018 JANA VON DER SUD-HEIDE / 09.11.2014 /
. . LEGENDORF BUGS BUNNY /08.01.2016 / r
41466 Neuss Kames NOVESIA STARS 0170/2829477 www.novesiastars-pinscher.de 26.08.2018 27.10.2018 DARK ANGELS DON'T TURN AROUND / 24.08.2015 /
DARK ANGELS DIRTY LITTLE SECRET /24.08.2015 / sr
50226 Frechen Vogelmann LAJMTAL 02234/200810 23.08.2018 24.10.2018 DAISY'S PRIDE EVY / 15.01.2015 /
. KARLOS VOM NORDKRISTALL / 10.08.2013 / sr
17126 Jarmen Vol NORDKRISTALL 039997/13786 www.nordkristall.de 12.08.2018 13.10.2018 JOLA VOM ZARRENHOF / 29.03.2015 / ¢
67822 Niederhausen Lamb APPELTAL 06362/993214  www.appeltal-pinscher.de 20082018 21.102018  LENNOX VOM APPELTAL/19.01.2012 /x

ZARA VOM APPELTAL/07.08.2016 / sr
Zwergschnauzer, pfeffer-salz

PEPPI VON DEN PANKETEUFELN / 04.09.2013 / ps

26639 Wiesmoor Raup OTTERMEER 04944/915639 www.vom-ottermeer.de 04.08.2018 05.10.2018 NIXE-OTTERMEER VOM AHRENSFELD / 21.10.2014 / ps
. GREY TETIS FART FANTAZY / 10.07.2008 / ps
54647 Gondorf Sprawe LINDENSTERN 01590/6011253 www.lindenstern.de 31.08.2018 01.11.2018 TIARA PS REZLARK / 11.02.2013 / ps
CARLSON VOM ROMBERGPARK /23.10.2010 / ps
58791 Werdohl Wollweber MINI PEPPERS www.zwergschnauzer-deckrueden.de 14.08.2018 15.10.2018 COCO CHANEL VOM LINDENSTERN / 23.04.2016 / ps
64689 Grascllenbach Steinberg HUNDSHAUS 06253/3463  www.vom-hundshaus.de 18082018  19.102018  AUXIMUMSTEVEN TYLER-PS /24.08.2015 /ps

AUXIMUM QUEEN RANIA OF JORDAN-PS /23.03.2015 / ps
Zwergschnauzer, schwarz

JONNY-WALKER VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND / 10.03.2014 / s

04934 Hohenleipisch Klunker MUHLENGRUND 0152/08805110 www.zwingervommiihlengrund.de 18.08.2018 19.10.2018 CINDERELLA VOM KEILERBERG / 22.01.2015 / s

21755 Hechthausen Schmidt LOHBERG 04774/360555  www.zwergschnauzerzucht-vom-lochberg.de 11082018 12102018 MPULSEELDAH HOPE 35,04 2015 /s

34127 Kassel Heiliger-Stiegelbauer UNICORN 0561/89089930 www.vom-unicomn.de 17082018 18102018 JAYIAY VONDER BLACK DIAMOND /100820185
58332 Schwelm Seel DOSSO DOSSI 0170/3505139  hitps://www.dossodossi.de 27082018 28102018 H MO O G e E o L 0.05.2015 / ¢
77743 Neuried/Dundenheim Reuter JASMIN 07807/1251  www.von-der-jasmin.de 08082018 09.102018 &S I T T O S 013/«

97277 Neubrunn Brand SCHLOSSBERG 09307/461 www.riesen-zwergschnauzer.de 22.08.2018 23.10.2018 VICTORIOUS STAR WELL DONE /20.06.2014 /'s

ICE-CREAM VOM SCHLOSSBERG / 14.08.2015 / s

Stand: 30.10.2018



Zwergschnauzer, schwarz-silber

15898 Neuzelle
17098 Friedland
37647 Vahlbruch
47546 Kalkar
49565 Bramsche
57074 Siegen
72184 Eutingen
76437 Rastatt

94239 Ruhmannsfelden

Zwergschnauzer, weifs

57234 Wilnsdorf

Schnauzer, pfeffer-salz
10961 Berlin

16567 Miihlenbeck
21255 Kakenstorf
38871 Stapelburg

60529 Frankfurt

Schnauzer, schwarzg

08261 Gunzen

Miiller
Wolter
Kreusch
Baumann
Frese
Giesler
Schneider
Schauberger

Geiger

Helsper

Keil
Lierse
Schmidt
Miiller

Rebscher

Grzmehle

Riesenschnauzer, pfeffer-saly

71706 Markgroningen

Riesenschnauzer, schwarz

Ritz

01561 Schonfeld OT Bohla Bordien

12355 Berlin

34127 Kassel

34323 Malsfeld
38120 Braunschweig

74906 Bad Rappenau

Stand: 30.10.2018

Schroder
Heiliger-Stiegelbauer
Grede

Rupp

Weilbacher

RAUSCHEBART'S

DATZETAL

039606/29763

OTTENSTEINER HOCHEBENE 05535/9998029

UNTEREN NIEDERRHEIN

AHRENSFELD

SIEGENER KRONCHEN

SCHLOSSLESWALD
SILBERZWERGEN

SENATORE

LANDESKRONER WEIHER

KOLLNISCHEN HEIDE

MUHLENBECKER TEUFELN

HALAMASCH
ECKERTAL

SABINENHOF

FORTUNA-RANCH

LETTENBODLE

SCHWARZEN TEUFEL
BERLINER SCHLOSS
UNICORN
GOLDBERGSEE
RIESEN SCHMIEDE

TALMUHLE

02824/3839

05461/3473

0271/64060

07457/5240

07222/167647

09929/959621

02739/7879

030/61621245

033056/81842

04186/7085

039452/89916

0170/1801755

037422/74400

07145/3239

035755/52939

0171/3735179

0561/89089930

05685/91019

0531/8789797

07268/911306

www.zwergschnauzer-rauschebarts.de

www.zur-ottensteiner-hochebene.de
www.vom-unteren-niederrhein.de
www.schnauzervomahrensfeld.de
www.schnauzer-siegener-kroenchen.de
www.schloessleswald.de

www.von-den-silberzwergen.de

www.vom-landeskroner-weiher.de

www.v-d-koellnischen-heide.de

www.vonhalamasch.de
www.schnauzer-vom-Eckertal.de

sabine.rebsc

www.fortuna-ranch.de

www.vom-lettenboedle.de

https://vomberlinerschloss.wordpress.com
www.vom-unicorn.de

www.vomgoldbergsee.de

www.talmuehle-riesenschnauzer.de

04.08.2018

19.08.2018

13.08.2018

02.08.2018

14.08.2018

01.08.2018

04.08.2018

10.08.2018

19.08.2018

25.08.2018

06.08.2018

01.08.2018

28.08.2018

08.08.2018

01.08.2018

16.08.2018

18.08.2018

29.08.2018

27.08.2018

12.08.2018

18.08.2018

23.08.2018

15.08.2018

05.10.2018

20.10.2018

14.10.2018

03.10.2018

15.10.2018

02.10.2018

05.10.2018

11.10.2018

20.10.2018

26.10.2018

07.10.2018

02.10.2018

29.10.2018

09.10.2018

02.10.2018

17.10.2018

19.10.2018

30.10.2018

28.10.2018

13.10.2018

19.10.2018

24.10.2018

16.10.2018

KONIC_I LUDWIG VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE /21.05.2015 / ss
ARTLOHRS KALA-KULUMNA /15.10.2011 / ss

JACK SPARROW VOM DATZETAL / 31.01.2012/ ss
RIDE THE SKY HELLOWEEN /24.07.2015 / ss

INDIGOLINE'S DIPLOMATIC AFFAIRS / 13.11.2014 / ss
AGRIPPINA ZUR OTTENSTEINER HOCHEBENE / 07.08.2016 / ss

RHYTHM OF THE VICTORY SMART MUSTACHE /27.05.2016/ ss
KATHARINA VOM UNTEREN NIEDERRHEIN / 23.07.2015 / ss

NOBBY VON DEN KLEINEN STROLCHEN /20.11.2004 / ss
QUIARA VOM AHRENSFELD / 10.04.2015 / ss
FIRST-TIME VOM GOLDBACHTAL /05.03.2014 / ss
DARIA VON DEN BREUKERS / 13.03.2014 / ss

HOUSE KAZAK IRONFIST / 28.04.2015 / ss
NELE VOM SCHLOSSLESWALD /20.10.2014 / ss

OUZO VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN / 14.09.2015 / ss
HOPE VON DEN SILBERZWERGEN / 12.05.2016 / ss

LITTLE BOSS DI SENATORE /22.12.2016 / ss
RUS PITMARK BOUNDLESS JOY /27.08.2013 / ss

J.CHOO XEBEC/01.05.2014 / w
HALLE BERRY VOM LANDESKRONER WEIHER / 17.10.2011 / w

FARGO ALARM BESKYD /08.11.2015 / ps
POLA VON DER KOLLNISCHEN HEIDE / 25.10.2010 / ps

YOSCHI VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN /25.10.2012 / ps
THYRA-KATJA VON DER OLDERT /20.04.2014 / ps

JACK VOM WIESENSPRUNG / 07.06.2013 / ps
JOKE VON HALAMASCH / 18.05.2012 / ps

NOAH VON DER KOLLNISCHEN HEIDE / 17.03.2007 / ps
ELLA VOM SACHSENGRAB / 11.03.2014 / ps

QUINN-LEON VON DER K(“)LLNI._SCHEN HEIDE /23.02.2016 / ps
ANKA VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE / 04.08.2015 / ps

OTIS BOANERGOS SKIEY SAPPHIRE /21.09.2013 /s
X-LADY GAGA VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH /26.09.2014 / s

SILVER SOCKS KENNEDY-PS / 13.08.2010 / ps
ERNA VOM LETTENBODLE / 18.11.2014 / ps

LASSE VOM GOLDBERGSEE / 14.02.2013 /s
GRITT VON ELBERFELD / 03.04.2014 / s

ANATOL ASTERNIGER /07.07.2016 / s

DOLCE VITA VON ANN-CHATEAU /29.04.2011 /s
CONNER VOM UNICORN / 11.02.2008 / s
JAILHOUSE VOM MEPHISTOPHELES / 16.11.2014 / s

NIKO II VOM LINDELBRUNN /25.03.2013 / s
QUEEN-MAYA VOM GOLDBERGSEE / 18.01.2015 /s

ATZE VON CHARLYS MEUTE / 31.12.2012 / s
YARA VON DER SCHONBURG / 01.03.2016 /s

ORAVI VAN DE RIESENHORST /17.04.2010 / s
NICK NACK VON DER TALMUHLE / 10.09.2016 / s



